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A013 CHIMICA E TECNOLOGIE CHIMICHE      NORMALE                        1 PERDICARO                 LAURA MARIA STELLA 124 Q       1 3 Z

A013 CHIMICA E TECNOLOGIE CHIMICHE      NORMALE                        2 CRISTOFOLINI              MARCO             112 Q       3 3 Z

A016 COSTR.,TECNOL.DELLE COST.E DIS.TEC.NORMALE                        1 REBOLI                    FABRIZIO          168        5 3 Z

A016 COSTR.,TECNOL.DELLE COST.E DIS.TEC.NORMALE                        2 BALBO                     IVANA             103        2 3 Z

A016 COSTR.,TECNOL.DELLE COST.E DIS.TEC.NORMALE                        3 BOSIO                     RITA              22 Q      X 9 3 Z

A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                        1 STEFANI                   LUCILLO           315 Q       1 3 Z

A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                        2 MEGALI                    MARIA ALESSANDRA  309 G Q R     2 3 Z

A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                        3 MANDUCI                   GIACOMO           283 Q R     X 4 3 Z

A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                        4 MARROCCO                  RAFFAELE ANTONIO  275 Q       7 3 Z

A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                        5 VISCONI                   MARZIA            271 Q      X 8 3 Z

A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                        6 DELL'OLIO                 ROCCO             255 Q R      9 3 Z

A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                        7 GIACOMAZZI                SIMONETTA TERESA  253 Q R      10 3 Z

A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                        8 TAMENI                    LUISA             248 Q       11 3 Z

A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                        9 MARGANI                   ROSA              241 G J L Q    13 3 Z

A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                        10 GALLINETTI                BARBARA           240 Q R      14 3 Z

A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                        11 BERGOGNINI                LAURETTA          236 Q       15 3 Z

A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                        12 CARBONE                   UMBERTO           234 Q R     X 16 3 Z

A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                        13 BORGIA                    MASSIMO           230 G Q     X 17 3 Z

A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                        14 PERUCCA                   EMANUELA          227 Q       18 3 Z

A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                        15 DI MICELI                 SERGIO ONOFRIO    217 Q R      21 3 Z

A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                        16 BERTAZZI                  MAURIZIO          196 Q R     X 23 3 Z

A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                        17 ZUCCHETTI                 DONATELLA         193 Q R      24 3 Z

A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                        18 TOMASINI                  ROBERTA           185 Q R      28 3 Z

A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                        19 MOTTA                     CORRADO ALDO PIO  180 Q      X 29 3 Z

A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                        20 MORANDI                   CHIARA            156 Q R      32 3 Z

A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                        21 TROIANO                   LUCIA             155 Q    T 1  33 3 Z

A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                        22 MORETTI                   GIUSEPPE FERDINAND147       X 34 3 Z

A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                        23 CASSESE                   ANGELO MICHELE    147 Q       35 3 Z

A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                        24 ZOTTI                     TIZIANO           144        36 3 Z

A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                        25 BARBARIGA                 SANDRA            138 Q       38 3 Z

A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                        26 FASOLI                    DANIELA           137 Q R      39 3 Z

A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                        27 SANTAGATA                 MONICA            133 Q R      41 3 Z

A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                        28 MARIZZONI                 ANTONELLA         130 Q R      42 3 Z

A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                        29 LEONE                     PATRIZIA          116 Q    T 0  30 3 Z

A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                        30 CALANDUCCI                ANNA              107 Q       45 3 Z

A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                        31 SENESE                    AGOSTINO          98 Q       46 3 Z

A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                        32 RUSSO                     GERMANA           77 Q R S     51 3 Z
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A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                        33 MORICCA                   PAOLA             74 Q R   T 0  52 3 Z

A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                        34 GIARDINI                  ANTONELLA         65 Q R      54 3 Z

A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                        35 GIGOLA                    BARBARA           51 Q R      59 3 Z

A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                        36 STAURENGHI                PRIMAROSA         44 Q R      61 3 Z

A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                        37 DE MASI                   GRAZIELLA         42 Q    T 0 X 443 3 Z

A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                        38 VICECONTE                 ANTONIO           41 Q R      64 3 Z

A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                       X 39 RIZZINI                   ELISABETTA        37 Q      X 68 3 V

A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                        40 RESCHI                    ANTONIA STEFANIA  30 Q      X 78 3 Z

A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                        41 STERRANTINO               GIUSEPPE          28        72 3 Z

A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                        42 CRISTIANO                 STEFANIA          27       X 73 3 Z

A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                        43 CAPALBO                   MARIA CRISTINA    26        12 3 Z

A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                        44 MEDVES                    LORELLA           24 Q       76 3 Z

A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                        45 GRASSO                    ELIA              23 L       78 3 Z

A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                        46 FERRARO                   MARIO             19        58 3 Z

A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                        47 RAIMO                     VINCENZA          14        0 3 Z

A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                        48 VADALA'                   GIUSEPPA          14 R       290 3 Z

A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                        49 BONOMO                    BENEDETTO         13        85 3 Z

A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                        50 STANZIONE                 RAFFAELE          13        86 3 Z

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                        1 DOMINI                    SILVIA            284 Q R     X 1 2 Z

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                        2 DALDOSS                   SIMONE            273 Q R      2 2 Z

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                        3 GIGOLA                    MIRIAM            271 Q R      3 2 Z

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                        4 BOVI                      MARCO             241 Q      X 4 2 Z

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                        5 RIZZOTTO                  ENRICO            203 Q       5 2 Z

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                        6 ZANI                      SARA              241 L Q R     9 3 Z

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                        7 BONORI                    ADRIANO           181 Q R     X 20 3 Z

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                        8 BONVINI                   LUISA             168 Q R      26 3 Z

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                        9 SQUASSONI                 ALESSIO           153 Q       30 3 Z

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                        10 FORELLI                   ROBERTO           148 Q R      32 3 Z

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                        11 INZOLI                    ENRICO            142 Q       33 3 Z

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                        12 MASSARO                   NATALE            128        36 3 Z

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                        13 PADOVANI                  SERGIO            122        37 3 Z

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                        14 SCOTTI                    MARCELLO          121        38 3 Z

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                        15 VARISCO                   SILVIA            60 Q R      42 3 Z

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                        16 PARADISO                  GERARDO           28 Q      X 54 3 Z

A034 ELETTRONICA                        NORMALE                        1 CONCESA                   GIANMARIO         58 Q       3 3 Z

A038 FISICA                             NORMALE                        1 ANCHISINI                 ROBERTA           171 Q R      1 3 Z

A038 FISICA                             NORMALE                        2 MANFELLOTTO               LUIGI             171 Q       2 3 Z

A038 FISICA                             NORMALE                        3 PANEBIANCO                LUCA              147 Q       3 3 Z

A038 FISICA                             NORMALE                        4 CONCESA                   GIANMARIO         132 Q       4 3 Z
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A038 FISICA                             NORMALE                        5 GIRARDI                   LUANA             130 Q       5 3 Z

A038 FISICA                             NORMALE                        6 SERAFINO                  TIZIANA           123 Q       7 3 Z

A038 FISICA                             NORMALE                        7 BIANCHI                   ROBERTO           110 Q R      8 3 Z

A038 FISICA                             NORMALE                        8 GALLIANI                  MAURO             100 Q       9 3 Z

A038 FISICA                             NORMALE                        9 VANZILLOTTA               STEFANIA          46 Q R      11 3 Z

A038 FISICA                             NORMALE                        10 MANTOVANI                 SARA              39 Q R      12 3 Z

A038 FISICA                             NORMALE                        11 PAROLA                    LUISA             38 Q R      13 3 Z

A038 FISICA                             NORMALE                        12 BONGIOVANNI               SONIA             32 Q R      14 3 Z

A038 FISICA                             NORMALE                        13 BIROLI                    ELENA             30 Q       16 3 Z

A038 FISICA                             NORMALE                        14 BLANDIZZI                 CONCETTA          29 Q R   T 0  20 3 Z

A038 FISICA                             NORMALE                        15 BARDELLINI                IVA               28        22 3 Z

A038 FISICA                             NORMALE                        16 RATTI                     CHIARA            28 Q       26 3 Z

A038 FISICA                             NORMALE                        17 CAPUZZI                   ALESSANDRA        27 Q R      27 3 Z

A038 FISICA                             NORMALE                        18 BONOMETTI                 GABRIELLA         27 Q R     X 28 3 Z

A038 FISICA                             NORMALE                        19 BONO                      VINCENZA          27 Q      X 30 3 Z

A038 FISICA                             NORMALE                        20 ENGHEBEN                  ANNA              25 Q R      35 3 Z

A038 FISICA                             NORMALE                        21 PELIZZARI                 ELISA             25 Q R      36 3 Z

A038 FISICA                             NORMALE                        22 VINCENZI                  FRANCO            25 Q       37 3 Z

A038 FISICA                             NORMALE                        23 BIANCHI                   ELENA             24 R       38 3 V

A038 FISICA                             NORMALE                        24 BIATTA                    CHIARA            22 Q       40 3 Z

A038 FISICA                             NORMALE                        25 MAIOLINO                  SEBASTIANO        21 Q       42 3 Z

A038 FISICA                             NORMALE                        26 PONZONI                   ALESSANDRA        21 Q R     X 44 3 Z

A038 FISICA                             NORMALE                        27 ZANI                      EMANUELA          21 Q R      45 3 Z

A038 FISICA                             NORMALE                        28 COLLA                     ERMELINDA         21 Q       46 3 Z

A038 FISICA                             NORMALE                        29 METELLI                   GIANFRANCO        19 Q       50 3 Z

A038 FISICA                             NORMALE                        30 MATTEI                    ANNA              19 R       53 3 V

A038 FISICA                             NORMALE                        31 ROMAIOLI                  VIVIANA           19 R       55 3 Z

A038 FISICA                             NORMALE                        32 STIZZA                    ALBERTO           18 R       56 3 Z

A038 FISICA                             NORMALE                        33 GAVAZZI                   CARLA             18 Q R      58 3 Z

A038 FISICA                             NORMALE                        34 BERTOLETTI                CLAUDIA           17 R       62 3 Z

A038 FISICA                             NORMALE                        35 MASSETTI                  PATRIZIA ROSAMARIA 16 R       65 3 Z

A038 FISICA                             NORMALE                        36 SANNA                     ANTONELLA         15 Q       69 3 Z

A038 FISICA                             NORMALE                        37 PICINELLI                 FABIO             14 R       71 3 Z

A039 GEOGRAFIA                          NORMALE                        1 PINELLI                   ALBERTO           84 Q R      1 3 Z

A042 INFORMATICA                        NORMALE                        1 SCARANO                   GERARDO           129 Q R      22 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        1 PINI                      CLAUDIA           211 Q       1 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        2 GIACOMANTONIO             PAOLO             210 Q R      3 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        3 BONGIOVANNI               SONIA             205 Q R      4 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        4 MOZZI                     CARLA             191 Q R      7 3 Z
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A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        5 BIATTA                    CHIARA            190 Q       9 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        6 BONOMETTI                 GABRIELLA         183 Q R     X 12 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        7 PAROLA                    LUISA             176 Q R      13 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        8 COLOSIO                   LUISA             175 Q       15 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        9 ENGHEBEN                  ANNA              171 Q R      17 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        10 MICHELI                   MONICA            157 Q      X 18 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        11 RATTI                     CHIARA            154 Q       19 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        12 GHIDINI                   BARBARA           149 Q       21 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        13 ZACCHI                    MONICA            146 Q       22 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        14 BELOTTI                   MARIA TERESA      139 Q S      23 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        15 LOSIO                     ROMINA            135 Q R      24 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        16 VANZILLOTTA               STEFANIA          131 Q R      25 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        17 BLANDIZZI                 CONCETTA          130 Q R   T 0  26 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        18 DESIDERATO                DONATELLA         122 Q R      9 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        19 SUPINO                    LINDA             111 Q R      29 3 V

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        20 PICINELLI                 FABIO             110 R       30 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        21 GANDAGLIA                 ERICA             109        31 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        22 ROMAIOLI                  VIVIANA           104 R       32 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        23 DE FEO                    OTTAVIA           102 R       33 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        24 ALBERTI                   MONICA            93        34 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        25 BIANCHI                   ELENA             90 R       36 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        26 MATTEI                    ANNA              86 R       37 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        27 BERTOLETTI                CLAUDIA           82 R       39 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        28 VINCENZI                  FRANCO            82 Q       40 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        29 ZANI                      EMANUELA          81 Q R      41 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        30 MASSETTI                  PATRIZIA ROSAMARIA 52 R       46 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        31 BONO                      VINCENZA          51 Q      X 47 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        32 CAPUZZI                   ALESSANDRA        49 Q R      48 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        33 PELIZZARI                 ELISA             49 Q R      49 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        34 GAVAZZI                   CARLA             48        50 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        35 METELLI                   GIANFRANCO        46 Q       51 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        36 FERRARI                   LUIGINA           41 Q R      52 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        37 SERAFINO                  TIZIANA           39 Q       53 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        38 ANCHISINI                 ROBERTA           35 Q R      54 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        39 BIANCHI                   ROBERTO           34 Q R      55 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        40 MIORI                     CINZIA            32 Q       56 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        41 GIRARDI                   LUANA             31        57 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        42 BIROLI                    ELENA             30 Q       60 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        43 PONZONI                   ALESSANDRA        29 Q R     X 62 3 Z
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A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        44 LUPI                      EMANUELA          28 Q       63 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        45 BARDELLINI                IVA               28        64 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        46 MAIOLINO                  SEBASTIANO        21 Q       74 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        47 COLLA                     ERMELINDA         21 Q       76 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        48 CONCESA                   GIANMARIO         21 Q       77 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        49 MANTOVANI                 SARA              21 Q R      78 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        50 FIORINI                   PAOLO             20 Q      X 81 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        51 STIZZA                    ALBERTO           18 R       85 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        52 ALGHISI                   SIMONE            17 S      X 91 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        53 GALLIANI                  MAURO             16 Q       93 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        54 SANNA                     ANTONELLA         15 Q       96 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        55 EMANUELE                  ANTONELLA         15        97 3 V

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                        56 TEBALDINI                 FABIO             13 Q       101 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                        1 PONZONI                   ALESSANDRA        185 Q R     X 1 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                        2 LUPI                      EMANUELA          183 Q       2 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                        3 MAIOLINO                  SEBASTIANO        177 Q       4 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                        4 FERRARI                   LUIGINA           176 Q R      5 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                        5 METELLI                   GIANFRANCO        175 Q       6 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                        6 SANNA                     ANTONELLA         170 Q       7 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                        7 BIROLI                    ELENA             162 Q       9 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                        8 FIORINI                   PAOLO             156 Q      X 10 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                        9 BARDELLINI                IVA               155        11 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                        10 COLLA                     ERMELINDA         151 Q       12 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                        11 MASSETTI                  PATRIZIA ROSAMARIA 148 R       14 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                        12 BONO                      VINCENZA          138 Q      X 20 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                        13 MIORI                     CINZIA            128 Q       23 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                        14 ALGHISI                   SIMONE            101 S      X 32 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                        15 STIZZA                    ALBERTO           96 R       35 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                        16 EMANUELE                  ANTONELLA         89        39 3 V

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                        17 TEBALDINI                 FABIO             86 Q       41 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                        18 MANTOVANI                 SARA              81 Q R      43 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                        19 PELIZZARI                 ELISA             81 Q R      45 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                        20 GRAZIOLI                  STEFANO           81        46 3 V

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                        21 ANCHISINI                 ROBERTA           79 Q R      47 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                        22 SERAFINO                  TIZIANA           63 Q       54 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                        23 PAROLA                    LUISA             62 Q R      55 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                        24 GIACOMANTONIO             PAOLO             62 Q R      56 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                        25 GAVAZZI                   CARLA             54        58 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                        26 GIRARDI                   LUANA             52        59 3 Z
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A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                        27 BIANCHI                   ROBERTO           50 Q R      60 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                        28 CAPUZZI                   ALESSANDRA        47 Q R      61 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                        29 GALLIANI                  MAURO             46 Q       62 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                        30 CONCESA                   GIANMARIO         45 Q       63 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                        31 BONGIOVANNI               SONIA             42 Q R      66 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                        32 PICINELLI                 FABIO             38 R       68 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                        33 ENGHEBEN                  ANNA              35 Q R      70 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                        34 COLOSIO                   LUISA             31 Q       71 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                        35 PINI                      CLAUDIA           29 Q       73 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                        36 VANZILLOTTA               STEFANIA          28 Q R      76 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                        37 RATTI                     CHIARA            28 Q       77 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                        38 ZACCHI                    MONICA            28 Q       80 3 V

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                        39 BONOMETTI                 GABRIELLA         27 Q R     X 81 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                        40 BLANDIZZI                 CONCETTA          26 Q R   T 0  83 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                        41 BELOTTI                   MARIA TERESA      25 Q S      84 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                        42 BIANCHI                   ELENA             24 R       85 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                        43 BIATTA                    CHIARA            22 Q       86 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                        44 ZANI                      EMANUELA          21 Q R      89 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                        45 MATTEI                    ANNA              19 R       90 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                        46 BERTOLETTI                CLAUDIA           19 R       91 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                        47 ROMAIOLI                  VIVIANA           19 R       92 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                        48 GANDAGLIA                 ERICA             18        93 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                        49 VINCENZI                  FRANCO            13 Q       95 3 Z

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                        1 CASELLA                   FRANCESCA         132 Q       1 3 Z

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                        2 RIZZI                     MARCELLA          128        3 3 Z

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                        3 VANZO                     CLAUDIA           123 Q R      4 3 Z

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                        4 BRAVO                     MAURO             115 Q       5 3 Z

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                        5 PINELLI                   ALBERTO           109 Q R      8 3 Z

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                        6 PETRONE                   MARIA TERESA SEREN97 Q       9 3 Z

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                        7 SCOTUZZI                  UMBERTO           79 Q R      10 3 Z

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                        8 IORE                      DANIELA           57        12 3 Z

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                        9 BICELLI                   PAOLA             56 R       13 3 Z

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                        10 DELLE DONNE               MARIA AUSILIA     50        16 3 Z

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                        11 VIOLA                     MARIA LUISA       45 Q R      17 3 Z

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                        12 ARDUINI                   ELISABETTA        40 R       19 3 Z

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                        13 MASCHER                   LAURA             31 Q R      21 3 Z

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                        14 TRAININI                  PAOLA             31        25 3 Z

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                        15 AMBROSINI                 SILVIA            27 Q       29 3 Z

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                        16 MONTAGNA                  CARLOTTA          24 Q       41 3 Z
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A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                        17 MARTELLONI                GIANMARCO         22       X 44 3 Z

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                        18 TOMASONI                  SERENA            22        45 3 Z

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                        19 MOEDERLE                  FRANCESCA         21        50 3 Z

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                        20 COMINCINI                 PATRIZIA          21 R       55 3 Z

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                        21 PENUCCHINI                MARGHERITA        21        57 3 Z

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                        22 MAGHELLA                  GIORGIO           20 R       59 3 Z

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                        23 ANELLI                    CRISTIANO         20 Q       64 3 Z

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                        24 BUSI                      DOMENICA          19        65 3 Z

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                        25 CORNACCHIARI              VERA              18 R       67 3 Z

A058 SC.E MEC.AGR.E T.GEST.AZ.,FIT.,ENT.NORMALE                        1 EMMA                      EROS VALERIO      208 Q       1 3 Z

A058 SC.E MEC.AGR.E T.GEST.AZ.,FIT.,ENT.NORMALE                        2 BONO                      ALESSANDRO        190 Q      X 2 3 Z

A058 SC.E MEC.AGR.E T.GEST.AZ.,FIT.,ENT.NORMALE                        3 SCALVINI                  ALBERTO           150 Q       4 3 Z

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                        1 BIROLI                    ANNALISA MARIA    238 Q R     X 1 3 Z

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                        2 MAGNI                     PAOLA             234 Q R      3 3 Z

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                        3 GATTI                     ELENA             199 Q R      8 3 Z

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                        4 GATTI                     KATI ANGELA       189 Q       9 3 Z

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                        5 ROSSINI                   PAOLA MARIA       175 Q      X 11 3 Z

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                        6 GANGEMI                   NICOLA PIO DOMENIC 174 Q R     X 12 3 Z

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                        7 PACIELLO                  NICOLETTA         172 Q R      13 3 Z

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                        8 BONERA                    GIOVANNA          169 Q       14 3 Z

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                        9 PAISSONI                  OMBRETTA          162 Q R      17 3 Z

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                        10 MANGIONE                  MARCO             162 Q    T 0  57 3 Z

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                        11 BRUSETTI                  MICHELA           156 Q       20 3 Z

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                        12 CERESA                    STEFANIA          149 Q       22 3 Z

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                        13 OLIVA                     GIOVANNA          148 Q R      23 3 V

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                        14 ROMEO                     CARMELA BENEDETTA 148 Q R   T 1  84 3 Z

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                        15 NICOSIA                   FRANCESCA         131 Q R     X 24 3 Z

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                        16 DE SIMONE                 NICOLA            130 Q      X 25 3 Z

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                        17 GATTA                     ROBERTA           126 R       26 3 Z

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                        18 DONADIO                   STEFANO           123 Q      X 28 3 Z

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                        19 PATERLINI                 ANNA              123 Q       29 3 Z

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                        20 PELLEGRINO                MIMINO ANTONIO    115 Q    T 0  31 3 Z

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                        21 MONTARULI                 ANTONIA           112 Q    T 0  32 3 Z

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                        22 MISASI                    SILVIA            108 Q       33 3 Z

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                        23 DI SALLE                  EMANUELA          106 Q R      34 3 V

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                        24 FRISENDA                  CARMELA           104 Q      X 35 3 Z

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                        25 BRUNETTI                  FRANCESCO CARMELO 101 Q       36 3 Z

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                        26 GUCCIONE                  SALVATORE         82 Q R S    X 38 3 Z

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                        27 CRISTIANO                 LUCIANO           59 Q R   T 0 X 40 3 Z
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A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                        28 EMMA                      EROS VALERIO      27 Q       42 3 Z

A071 TECNOLOGIE E DISEGNO TECNICO       NORMALE                        1 BOSIO                     RITA              181 Q      X 1 3 Z

A072 TOPOG. GEN., COSTR.RUR. E DISEGNO  NORMALE                        1 DANCELLI                  ALESSANDRO        190 Q R      1 3 Z

A072 TOPOG. GEN., COSTR.RUR. E DISEGNO  NORMALE                        2 D'AMICO                   MARIA LUISA       162 Q R      2 3 Z

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                        1 SARTORI                   PATRIZIA          206 Q R      3 3 Z

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                        2 COSPITE                   MARIA DOMENICA    144 Q       9 3 Z

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                        3 DROVANDI                  MONICA GILDA      37 Q      X 17 3 Z

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                        4 BOTTURA                   FRANCESCA         24 Q R      27 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        1 UNGARI                    MARIA TERESA      250 Q       3 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        2 MENAPACE                  PAOLA             247 Q R     X 5 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        3 BRESSANI                  CLARA             240 Q       6 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        4 APOLLONIO                 CATERINA          239 Q       7 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        5 BERNARDI                  ANTONIO           235 Q R      9 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        6 VITALE                    FABIO             232 Q R      10 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        7 TORRI                     GERMANA ORIETTA   232 Q R      11 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        8 MORANDI                   ROBERTA           222 Q R      12 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        9 DE SANTI                  MARIA             221 Q R      13 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        10 DROVANDI                  MONICA GILDA      219 Q      X 14 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        11 BOTTURA                   FRANCESCA         216 Q R      16 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        12 LUCIANI                   MARIA GRAZIA      212 Q R      19 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        13 TOSADORI                  FULVIA ANGELA     212 Q R      20 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        14 FACCHETTI                 LAURA             208 Q R      23 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        15 PORRICIELLO               LORENZA           205 R       25 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        16 MERAVIGLIA                SARA              203 Q R      26 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        17 BLANZUOLI                 RAFFAELLA         202 Q R      27 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        18 ARRIGHETTI                GIULIA            197 Q       28 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        19 PIERMARINI                DONATELLA         195 Q R      29 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        20 RAIMONDI                  ROSSANA           193 Q       31 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        21 AVANZI                    MARIA IDA         192 Q R      32 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        22 RIVA                      MARIA             191 Q       33 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        23 LANCELLOTTI               ORIETTA           187 Q R      35 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        24 ZANONI                    DANIELA           184 Q       36 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        25 ANTONIOLI                 MARIA JOHANNA     184 Q R      37 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        26 ZANOTTI                   FRANCESCA         183 Q R      38 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        27 BONTACCHIO                MOIRA JENNIFER    182 Q       39 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        28 PIGNATA                   ERSILIA           180        40 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        29 TAMINI TAMINI             FRANCESCA         180 Q R      41 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        30 RATTO                     STEFANIA          177 Q       42 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        31 FERRARI                   CHIARA            172 Q R      46 3 Z
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A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        32 MONTANINI                 VANESSA           167        49 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        33 COMPAGNONI                STEFANIA          165 Q R      50 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        34 BERTOLINI                 ANNALISA          164 Q       51 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        35 ZANOTTI                   PAOLA ALESSANDRA  148 R       55 3 V

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        36 ANSELMI                   ROBERTA           141 Q       57 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       X 37 GENTILE                   VALERIA           140 Q R      11 3 V

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        38 GALTIERI                  ALESSIA           135 Q R      60 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        39 GASPERI                   CLAUDIA           133 Q       62 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        40 VITALI                    LAURA             124        68 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        41 GUZZONI                   AGNESE            124 Q R      69 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        42 FRANZONI                  FRANCESCO         123 Q       70 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        43 MARANESI                  GIORDANA          120 Q       71 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        44 MUTTI                     SIMONE            120 Q      X 72 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        45 VARASANO                  ROMANA ANITA      116 Q      X 73 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        46 SIVIGLIA                  BARBARA           115 Q       75 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        47 SARTORI                   PATRIZIA          110 Q R      76 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        48 VALENTE                   DANIELA           98 Q       79 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        49 CISCO                     RITA              78 Q R      82 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        50 COBELLI                   LAURA             72 Q R      84 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        51 BONANDI                   SILVIA            71        85 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        52 PEZZOTTI                  CHIARA            46 Q R      90 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        53 COSTANTINI                GERMANA           36 Q R      104 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                        54 MARINI                    AMNERIS ISABELLA  34 Q       109 3 Z

A546 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NORMALE                        1 CISCO                     RITA              250 Q R      4 3 Z

A546 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NORMALE                        2 FACCHETTI                 LAURA             61 Q R      25 3 Z

A546 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NORMALE                        3 MERAVIGLIA                SARA              60 Q R      26 3 Z

A546 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NORMALE                        4 TAMINI TAMINI             FRANCESCA         32 Q R      35 3 Z

A546 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NORMALE                        5 BONTACCHIO                MOIRA JENNIFER    30 Q       37 3 Z

A546 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NORMALE                        6 RATTO                     STEFANIA          28 Q       41 3 Z

A546 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NORMALE                        7 COMPAGNONI                STEFANIA          27 Q R      42 3 Z

A546 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NORMALE                        8 ARRIGHETTI                GIULIA            27 Q       44 3 Z

A546 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NORMALE                        9 TOSADORI                  FULVIA ANGELA     27 Q R      45 3 Z

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA     1 MANGIONE                  MARCO             162 Q    T 0  67 3 Z

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA     2 BLANDIZZI                 CONCETTA          130 Q R   T 0  1 3 Z

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA     3 PELLEGRINO                MIMINO ANTONIO    115 Q    T 0  3 3 Z

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA     4 MONTARULI                 ANTONIA           112 Q    T 0  4 3 Z

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA     5 CRISTIANO                 LUCIANO           59 Q R   T 0 X 6 3 Z

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA     6 ROMEO                     CARMELA BENEDETTA 148 Q R   T 1  53 3 Z

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO      1 MANGIONE                  MARCO             162 Q    T 0  67 3 Z



Cod. 

Class

e di 

Conc

Descr. Classe di Concorso Tipo Posto Incl. Ris
Pos

to
Cognome Nome

Punt

eggio

Pre

fer. 

1

Pr

efe

r. 2

Pref

er. 3

Pref

er. 

4

Co

d. 

Tit

olo 

Co

ns

eg

. 

Ser

v. 

Sen

za 

Po

sto 

Pro

vin

Fas

cia 

Gra

d. 

Mo

dali

ta' 

di 
AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO      2 BLANDIZZI                 CONCETTA          130 Q R   T 0  1 3 Z

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO      3 PELLEGRINO                MIMINO ANTONIO    115 Q    T 0  3 3 Z

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO      4 MONTARULI                 ANTONIA           112 Q    T 0  4 3 Z

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO      5 CRISTIANO                 LUCIANO           59 Q R   T 0 X 6 3 Z

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO      6 ROMEO                     CARMELA BENEDETTA 148 Q R   T 1  53 3 Z

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI     1 MANGIONE                  MARCO             162 Q    T 0  67 3 Z

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI     2 BLANDIZZI                 CONCETTA          130 Q R   T 0  1 3 Z

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI     3 PELLEGRINO                MIMINO ANTONIO    115 Q    T 0  3 3 Z

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI     4 MONTARULI                 ANTONIA           112 Q    T 0  4 3 Z

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI     5 CRISTIANO                 LUCIANO           59 Q R   T 0 X 6 3 Z

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI     6 ROMEO                     CARMELA BENEDETTA 148 Q R   T 1  53 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA     1 GIUNTA                    LOREDANA          124 Q    T 0  32 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO      1 GIUNTA                    LOREDANA          124 Q    T 0  32 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI     1 GIUNTA                    LOREDANA          124 Q    T 0  32 3 Z

AD03 TECNICA-PROFESSIONALE-ARTISTICA    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA     1 LEONE                     PATRIZIA          116 Q    T 0  37 3 Z

AD03 TECNICA-PROFESSIONALE-ARTISTICA    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA     2 MANGIAMELI                ANTONINO          90 Q    T 0  1 3 Z

AD03 TECNICA-PROFESSIONALE-ARTISTICA    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA     3 TERILLI                   MARIO             88 Q    T 0 X 62 3 Z

AD03 TECNICA-PROFESSIONALE-ARTISTICA    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA     4 MORICCA                   PAOLA             74 Q R   T 0  4 3 Z

AD03 TECNICA-PROFESSIONALE-ARTISTICA    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA     5 DE MASI                   GRAZIELLA         42 Q    T 0 X 303 3 Z

AD03 TECNICA-PROFESSIONALE-ARTISTICA    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA     6 TROIANO                   LUCIA             155 Q    T 1  6 3 Z

AD03 TECNICA-PROFESSIONALE-ARTISTICA    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO      1 LEONE                     PATRIZIA          116 Q    T 0  37 3 Z

AD03 TECNICA-PROFESSIONALE-ARTISTICA    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO      2 MANGIAMELI                ANTONINO          90 Q    T 0  1 3 Z

AD03 TECNICA-PROFESSIONALE-ARTISTICA    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO      3 TERILLI                   MARIO             88 Q    T 0 X 62 3 Z

AD03 TECNICA-PROFESSIONALE-ARTISTICA    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO      4 MORICCA                   PAOLA             74 Q R   T 0  4 3 Z

AD03 TECNICA-PROFESSIONALE-ARTISTICA    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO      5 DE MASI                   GRAZIELLA         42 Q    T 0 X 303 3 Z

AD03 TECNICA-PROFESSIONALE-ARTISTICA    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO      6 TROIANO                   LUCIA             155 Q    T 1  6 3 Z

AD03 TECNICA-PROFESSIONALE-ARTISTICA    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI     1 LEONE                     PATRIZIA          116 Q    T 0  37 3 Z

AD03 TECNICA-PROFESSIONALE-ARTISTICA    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI     2 MANGIAMELI                ANTONINO          90 Q    T 0  1 3 Z

AD03 TECNICA-PROFESSIONALE-ARTISTICA    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI     3 TERILLI                   MARIO             88 Q    T 0 X 62 3 Z

AD03 TECNICA-PROFESSIONALE-ARTISTICA    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI     4 MORICCA                   PAOLA             74 Q R   T 0  4 3 Z

AD03 TECNICA-PROFESSIONALE-ARTISTICA    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI     5 DE MASI                   GRAZIELLA         42 Q    T 0 X 303 3 Z

AD03 TECNICA-PROFESSIONALE-ARTISTICA    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI     6 TROIANO                   LUCIA             155 Q    T 1  6 3 Z

C300 LAB. DI INFORMATICA GESTIONALE     NORMALE                        1 RIBUFFO                   CONCETTA          171 Q R     X 1 3 Z


